KYOTO GAM

S REGULAR ROUND
2024 % 7 B 14 H/A M

J7 AR E A

A J-h

AMEEE RS = FHIOKF

F-L% @® @ ® B oy | b
REPBEI5T
HHE | HEE
T-V-C
HHE | HEE
LOVELYS
HHE | HEE
£ 1 By @ x ® S 2w
2 2 HA @ x O @ @ | FEITRYY
Boome Oox @, ®| mwmEssTB
® ® SHIMADZU
KYOTO GAMES REGULAR ROUND
9 t 1 «| 2024 & 7 B 14 H|A M
- JFAIRB A B J-h
[ AMEaERE =Fao%
F-L# @ @ ® @ ® ® g tyhE | e
(] 0 0
0|
Bk { }
#DIV/0! #DI
@ 0 0
0|
RS>F { } { }
#DIV/0! #DI
©] 0 0
0|
Kyoto Future }
#DIV/0! #DI
@ 0 0
. 0|
REITTA { }
#DIV/0! #DI
® 0 0
0|
LINK }
#DIV/0! #DI
® 0 0
{ } ’
Sunny #DIV/0! #DI
HElE =Y

©-®

u b A WN K
@@CT)@@)
@800

1

241

3fi

44

54

641




